Position

Supervisor Il

Supervisor, Assistant

Teacher IV

Teacher, |

Teacher, Il

Teacher V

Teacher, Assistant IV

Teacher, Assistant Ill

Teacher, Assistant Il

Clerk, Records

Teacher, Assistant IV

Teacher, Assistant Ill

Home Educator Il

Teacher, Assistant Ill

Custodian

Teacher, Assistant Ill

Teacher, Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Total Wages

$47,614

$42,599

$36,277

$32,762

$32,484

$28,145

$27,128

$26,035

$26,031

$25,980

$25,148

$24,062

$23,029

$22,229

$21,710

$17,618

$5,799

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,298

$19,052

$18,023

$17,707

$17,698

$15,138

$17,323

$16,421

$16,886

$16,879

$17,047

$16,802

$4,343

$16,860

$16,416

$3,379

$1,047



Teacher, llI

Aide, Substitute

Aide, Substitute

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

Senaida Garcia
Child/Train Center

$5,693

$4,056

$3,097

$3,144

$731

$559



