Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor III		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$47,614	\$19,298
Supervisor, Assistant		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$42,599	\$19,052
Teacher IV		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$36,277	\$18,023
Teacher, I		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$32,762	\$17,707
Teacher, III		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$32,484	\$17,698
Teacher V		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$28,145	\$15,138
Teacher, Assistant IV		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$27,128	\$17,323
Teacher, Assistant III		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$26,035	\$16,421
Teacher, Assistant II		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$26,031	\$16,886
Clerk, Records		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$25,980	\$16,879
Teacher, Assistant IV		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$25,148	\$17,047
Teacher, Assistant III		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$24,062	\$16,802
Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$23,029	\$4,343
Teacher, Assistant III		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$22,229	\$16,860
Custodian		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$21,710	\$16,416
Teacher, Assistant III		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$17,618	\$3,379
Teacher, Assistant III		Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$5,799	\$1,047

Teacher, III	Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$5,693	\$3,144
Aide, Substitute	Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$4,056	\$731
Aide, Substitute	Tulare County Office of Education	Senaida Garcia Child/Train Center	\$3,097	\$559